
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
8 

17 
11 
38 
24 
22 
96 
20 
34 
27 
41 
69 

127 
46 

7 
45 
72 
77 
81 
16 

157 
2 

153 
23 

Name 
Kas Beekmans 
Thije Ligtermoed 
Lars Ter Veld 
Tony Guererro 
Jayant Chote 
Bart van Duinen 
Floris Schipper 
Tom Rolin 
Matteo GÃ¼rtler 
Jaimy Deleersnyder 
Loris Dekkers 
Ronald Beitler 
Indi Schunselaar 
Davy Kersten 
Jamie Wunderlich 
Sem Ligtenberg 
Sander van der Wal 
Nico TÃ¼cks 
Corine Brandhorst 
Miriam Talmon Gros 
Maren Pieper 
Thibault Vinken 
Roland Veenbrink 
David Hobo 

C la s s  
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

1 

Diff 

13.526 
13.991 
14.026 
24.964 
37.719 
38.239 
38.539 
38.842 
42.669 
42.817 
49.747 
54.310 

1:17.887 
1:21.813 
1:23.345 
1:24.212 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:28.899 
1:29.978 
1:30.180 
1:30.175 
1:31.146 
1:32.135 
1:32.622 
1:32.122 
1:32.454 
1:29.565 
1:29.867 

1:30.026 
1:32.986 
1:34.997 
1:32.051 
1:33.138 
1:29.835 
1:35.695 
1:38.322 
1:39.097 
1:35.596 
1:38.997 
1:49.058 

Total Tm 
17:18.231 
17:31.757 
17:32.222 
17:32.257 
17:43.195 
17:55.950 
17:56.470 
17:56.770 
17:57.073 
18:00.900 
18:01.048 
18:07.978 
18:12.541 
18:36.118 
18:40.044 
18:41.576 
18:42.443 
16:32.133 
17:26.885 
17:31.927 
17:34.939 
17:42.304 
18:08.028 

3:11.217 

Race class 
R3 Cup NL 
R3 Cup NL 
R3 Cup NL 
R3 Cup NL 
R3 Cup NL 
R3 Cup NL 
SSP 300 
R3 Cup NL 
R3 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 
R3 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 
SSP 300 
R7 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
R7 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 
R7 Cup NL 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.526 

Avg. Speed 

113,663 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.899 

Best Speed 

120,676 

Best Lap by 

8 - Kas Beekmans 
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Licensed to:  SPS Race 

Luxemburg Moto Classic 
Race 1 

4 

Race started at 10:05:22 

Colmar berg 2,980 km 

03.09.2023 10:00 


